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Please note, this is a template allergy matrix for our group of restaurants and features a selection of our signature dishes. Please be advised that each venue carries
venue specific allergy information and not all dishes listed on this sheet are available in all our sites. Our menus are very seasonal and therefore change frequently. All
our kitchens handle allergens including nuts, and while every precaution is taken, we cannot guarantee that there is no cross contamination.

If you have any allergies please make one of our waitstaff aware upon your arrival so we can follow the necessary procedures and we can advise on the most up to date
information and present you with your options for dining.

Menu Item

Category

Ingredients

SMASHED
AVOCADO

BRUNCH

CHARCOAL SOURDOUGH ( WHEAT FLOUR, water, salt, yeast, malt,
activated charcoal powder) LABNE (YOGURT, chilli, thyme, lemon, garlic)
avocado, lemon, lime, salt, pepper, chives

Tree Nut

Sesame

Lupin

Soya

Fish

Shellfish

Molluscs

Sulphites

Celery

Mustard

Compound item
potential cross
contamination items

HEALTHY START

BRUNCH

CELERIAC, maple syrup, chilli flakes, EGGS, TOMATO (BALSAMIC
VINEGAR, sugar, olive olil, salt, pepper) avocado, broccoli, cucumber,
chives

SWEET CORN
FRITTERS

BRUNCH

sweet corn, spring onions, EGGS, TEMPURA FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
BAKING SODA, salt, dill, black pepper, FETA CHEESE, avocado, RED
AMARANTH, lemon, rapeseed oil, herb oil ( basil, parsley, chives),
HABERNERO HOT SAUCE (red pepper, rapeseed oil, , ALMONDS, salt,
scotch bonnet chilli)

SHAKSHOUKA

BRUNCH

Tomato, onion, red peppers, red chilli, garlic, cumin, fresh coriander,
paprika, turmeric, salt, pepper, sugar, CHARCOAL SOURDOUGH (
WHEAT FLOUR, water, salt, yeast, malt, activated charcoal powder),
EGG, LABNE (YOGURT, chilli, thyme, garlic, lemon juice), chives, spring
onion

SMOKED SALMON
ROYAL

BRUNCH

RYE BREAD (DARK RYE FLOUR, water, salt, yeast, linseed gold, linseed
brown, millet seed, sunflower seed, SESAME SEEDS)

CHILLI PESTO (SUN- DRIED TOMATO, PARMESAN, SUNFLOWER
SEEDS), rape seed oil, red chilli, lemon juice) HOLLANDAISE (BUTTER,
EGG YOLK, VINEGAR, salt, smoked paprika), lemon, cucumber,
SMOKED SALMON, chives, avocado, baby spinach, lime

Peanut, treenut, soya,
celery, mustard

celery, mustard

** Habanero & almond sauce
contains almonds/treenuts
and is made offsite in kitchen
and may be furthr cross
contaminated

Peanut, tree nut,
sesame, soya, celery,
mustard

Peanut, soya, celery,
mustard

*** Chilli pesto made offsite
in kitchen using nuts and
may be cross contaminated
with treenuts
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Menu Item

Category

Ingredients

FANCY BACON
ROLL

BRUNCH

ROTI (WHEAT FLOUR, water, margarine (palm base), palm oil, rice flour,
sugar, salt and BAKING POWDER (E500), HOLY FUCK HOLLANDAISE
(EGG YOLK, BUTTER, lemon juice, VINEGAR, red chilli, paprika),
BACON, EGG, red chilli, coriander, spring onion, CRISPY ONION, sriracha
chilli sauce

Tree Nut

Sesame

Lupin

Soya

Fish

Shellfish

Molluscs

Sulphites

Celery

Mustard

Compound item
potential cross
contamination items

BONDI

BRUNCH

CHARCOAL SOURDOUGH ( WHEAT FLOUR, water, salt, yeast, malt,
activated charcoal powder) SAUSAGE ( pork, RUSK, fennel seeds, garlic,
salt, spices, herbs, WHEAT STARCH, E 450, E221) BACON, EGG, CHILLI
PESTO (SUN- DRIED TOMATO, PARMESAN, SUNFLOWER SEEDS),
rape seed oil, red chilli, lemon juice) mushroom, avocado, cucumber,
lemon, salt, pepper, chives

VEGAN GRANOLA

BRUNCH

GRANOLA (gluten free oats, coconut chips, vegetable oil, ALMOND,
sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, golden syrup, brown sugar,
CRANBERRY, water) COCONUT YOGURT, berry coulis, , chia seeds,

GRANOLA

BRUNCH

GRANOLA (JUMBO ROLLED OATS, coconut chips, vegetable oil,
ALMOND, sunflower seeds, pumpkin seeds, golden syrup, brown sugar,
CRANBERRY. water) YOGURT, berrv couli, . chia seeds.

BANANA BREAD
SANDWICH

BRUNCH

FLOUR, EGG, WALNUT, BUTTER, BAKING POWDER, MASCARPONE,
YOGURT, sugar, banana, honey, salt, blueberries, strawberries,
raspberries, ALMOND, berry couli

Peanut, gluten, tree
nut, sesame, soya

Peanut, treenut,
sesame, soya, celery,
mustard

***Chilli pesto made offsite in
kitchen using nuts and may
be cross contaminated with
treenuts

Peanut, sesame, soya

*** GRANOLA CONTAINS
ALMONDS***

Peanut, sesame, soya,
celery, mustard

**BANANA BREAD
CONTAINS WALNUTS
INSIDE***
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Menu Item

Category

Ingredients

BLUEBERRY
PANCAKES

BRUNCH

BLUEBERRY PANCAKE (SELF-RAISING FLOUR, EGG, MILK, BAKING
POWDER, caster sugar, blue berries), maple syrup, icing sugar,
MASCAPONE, honey, freeze dried blueberries, freeze dried raspberries,
berry couli (frozen mixed berries, strawberry, raspberry, red currants, black
berries. suaar. water)

NDUJA FOLDED
EGGS

BRUNCH

SOURDOUGH (PLAIN FLOUR, salt, yeast, water, malt), DAIRY, EGGS,
nduja (pork, garlic, chilli flakes, olive oil), coriander, mixed herbs, lemon

BONDI VEGAN
BOARD

DINNER

CRISPY WILD RICE SALAD/BHEL PURI (chickpea, crispy black rice,
puffed basmati rice, MUSTARD SEEDS, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds,
pomegranate, avocado, mint, coriander, lime) TAMARIND SAUCE
(tamarind paste, sugar, water, salt, modified maize starch, ginger powder,
red chilli powder, acetic acid, SODIUM BENZOATE) mango powder,
TOFU ( SOYBEAN, magnesium chloride, water) STICKY MARINADE
(SOY, MUSTARD, brown sugar, onions, garlic, smoked paprika, liquid
smoke, black pepper, rapeseed oil) BUTTERNUT & CARROT CURRY
(butternut, carrot, coconut milk, onion, shallot, WHITE WINE, lemon grass,
ginger, garlic, chilli, VEGETABLE STOCK, CELERY, fennel, lime leaves,
lemon peel, lemon juice) red pepper, courgette,

Gluten

Dairy

Peanut

Tree Nut

Sesame
Egg

Lupin

Soya

Fish

Shellfish

Molluscs

Sulphites

Celery

Mustard

Compound item
potential cross
contamination items

peanut, treenut, soya,
celery, mustard

AUSSIE BBQ MEAT
BOARD

DINNER

lamb tomahawk, beef onglet, ITALIAN SAUSAGE (pork, RUSK, fennel
seeds, garlic, salt, spices, herbs, WHEAT STARCH, E450 E221), BABY
BACK RIBS ( STICKY MARINADE (SOY, MUSTARD, brown sugar,
onions, garlic, smoked paprika, liquid smoke, black pepper, rapeseed oil),
lemon, corn, cherry tomato, watercress, olive oil, chimichurri (parsley,
oregano, garlic, chilli, rapeseed oil, olive oil, salt)

***'Nduja contains
pork
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Menu Item

Category

Ingredients

Tree Nut

Sesame
Egg

Lupin

Soya

Fish

Shellfish

Molluscs

Sulphites

Celery

Mustard

Compound item
potential cross
contamination items

BEEF TOMAHAWK

DINNER

Beef, cherry tomato, watercress, salt, black pepper, potatoes, rapeseed oil,
truffle oil, PARMENSAN

SIRLOIN STEAK

DINNER

Beef, cherry tomato, watercress, salt, black pepper, potatoes, rapeseed oil,
truffle oil, PARMESAN

FIRE ROASTED
AUBERGINE

DINNER

aubergine, coconut risotto ( arborio rice, coconut milk, spring onion,
mushrooms, onion, garlic, thyme, salt, black pepper ), TAHINI MISO
SAUCE ( TAHINI, SESAME PASTE, MISO PASTE, ginger, rapeseed oil,
lemon juice, agave), chilli flakes, pomegranate seeds, kale

CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

DINNER

Chicken Breast, BREAD CRUMBS, EGG, FLOUR, tomato reduction [
tomatoes, onion, garlic, sugar, salt, pepper] MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN,
prosciutto

TANDOORI
SALMON

DINNER

SALMON, TANDOORI MASALA ( Salt, Coriander , MUSTARD , Beetroot
Extract , Fenugreek , Black Pepper , Onion Powder , Cinnamon , Garlic
Powder , Cumin , Nutmeg , Ginger , Cardamom , Clove , Paprika , Chilli
Powder , CELERY, Spice Extracts , Bay , Natural Colours: (Paprika Extract,
Turmeric Extract) Lemon Oil , Citric Acid) CRISPY RICE SALAD
[chickpea, puffed black rice, puffed white rice, rapeseed oil, MUSTARD
SEEDS, turmeric, salt) coriander, lime, TAMARIND SAUCE ( tamarind
paste, sugar, water, salt, modified maize starch, cumin powder, ginger
powder, red chilli powder, acetic acid, SODIUM BENZOATE) mango

powder], cucumber, avocado, dill, mint, YOGURT, rapeseed oil, red
amaranth

celery, mustard

ASIAN CHICKEN
SALAD

DINNER

chicken, red cabbage, Chinese cabbage, bean shoots, cucumber,
coriander, mint, CANDIED RED CHILLI [red chilli, sugar, WHITE WINE
VINEGAR] ASIAN CHICKEN DRESSING [SRIRACHA CHILLI SAUCE,
FISH SAUCE, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE, CRISPY ONION, CASHEWS,
coconut flakes, coconut milk. . lime juicel

celery, mustard

Molluscs, Peanut,
Soya, celery, mustard
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BEEF CHIN DINNER beef, SOYA SAUCE, chilli, ginger, garlic, star anise, coriander seeds, FILO
CIGARILLOS PASTRY (FLOUR, margarine, palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, salt, potassium

sorbate) EGG, BUTTER, fresh coriander, spring onions

TAMARIND SAUCE (Water, Sugar, Tamarind Paste (15%), Salt, Modified
Maize Starch, Cumin Powder, Ginger Powder, Red Chilli Powder, Acid
(Acetic Acid), Preservative (SODIUM BENZOATE)

CRISPY CALAMARI |DINNER CALAMARI, courgettes, green beans (gluten-free flour, SEMOLINA, MILK)
mint, lemon, chilli, lime, SRIRACHA MAYO (EGG, rapeseed oil, SIRACHA
CHILLI SAUCE ( chilli, sugar, garlic, DISTILLED VINEGAR)

peanut, treenut,
sesame, mustard

HALLOUMI FRIES SMALLS HALLOUMI, BREAD CRUMBS, FLOUR, EGG, chai seeds) YOGURT,
pomegranate molasses, garlic, lime, mint

KOREAN CAULI SMALLS Cauliflower, KOREAN BBQ SAUCE (vegetable oil, fresh root ginger, garlic,

WINGS cinnamon stick, TOMATO KETCHUP, CIDER VINEGER, SOY SAUCE,

light brown sugar, red chilli, agave syrup, orange, lemongrass), SOY MILK,
PLAIN FLOUR. PANKO. SESAME SEEDS

CHIPS SMALLS Maris piper potatoes, rapeseed oil
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SPICY TUNA SMALLS SPINACH WRAP (WHEAT FLOUR (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine) shellfish, molluscs
TOSTADA water, rapeseed oil, raising agents (E450, E500, E341), humectant

(glycerine), salt, spinach powder, sugar, yeast, acidity regulators
(E296,E330), yeast, preservatives (E282) TUNA, SASHIMI DRESSING
(SOY, TAHINI, SESAME SEED OIL, rapeseed oil, lime juice) tiger's milk
(lime juice, garlic, coriander, red onion, CELERY, FISH SAUCE, chilli),
avocado mash ( avocado, lemon juice, salt, olive oil), CANDIED RED
CHILLI (red chilli, sugar, WHITE WINE VINEGAR) chives, red chilli,
WASABI MAYO [ ( rapeseed oil, SOYBEAN OIL, PASTEURIZED EGG
YOLK, VINEGAR, salt, MUSTARD), wasabi powder[ horseradish,
MUSTARD, tapioca starch, spinach powder] lime juice




